FEE STRUCTURE

A ACADEMIC SESSION 2022-23
STATE & ALL INDIA CATEGORY

M.Sc. Chemistry

UTTARANCHAL
UNIVERSITY

UTTARAKHAND QUOTA (AMOUNT OF FEE DETAILS IN INR)

Semester Heads

(Graduation
Aggregate%)
290.01

(1" Category)

(Graduation
Aggregate%)
280.01 and <90
(2™ category)

(Graduation
Aggregate%)
270.01 and <80
(3" Category)

(Graduation
Aggregate%)
<70

(4™ Category)

Tuition Fee 25,530 25,530 25,530 25,530

1" SEMESTER Scholarship 7,659 5,106 2,553 -
Net Tuition Fee 17,871 20,424 22,977 25,530

Tuition Fee 25,530 25,530 25,530 25,530

2" SEMESTER Scholarship 7,659 5,106 2,553 -
Net Tuition Fee 17,871 20,424 22,977 25,530

T T Tl (1% Ccategory) (2™ category) (3" Category) (4™ category)

of other charges
61,042 66,148 71,254 76,360

ALL INDIA QUOTA (AMOUNT OF FEE DETAILS IN INR)

(Graduation (Graduation (Graduation (Graduation
Semester Heads Aggregate%) Aggregate%) Aggregate%) Aggregate%)
290.01 280.01 and <90 270.01 and <80 <70
(1% category) (2™ Category) (3" Category) (4™ Category)
Tuition Fee 34,500 34,500 34,500 34,500
Diversi

Students Diversity 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000

1* SEMESTER Scholarship
Merit Scholarship 9,150 6,100 3,050 -
Net Tuition Fee 21,350 24,400 27,450 30,500
Tuition Fee 34,500 34,500 34,500 34,500

Students Diversity

. Sch . 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000

2"SEMESTER cholarship
Merit Scholarship 9,150 6,100 3,050 -
Net Tuition Fee 21,350 24,400 27,450 30,500
Total Fee year wise inclusive (1* Category) (2™ category) (3" Category) (4™ Category)

of other charges

68,000 74,100 80,200 86,300
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Note (1): Onlyone choice of scholarship will be allowed to the candidate from the following:

® 5% scholarship on Net Tuition Fee (after merit scholarship) to Girl Candidate for complete programme.

® 5% scholarship on Net Tuition Fee (after merit scholarship) to ward of Defence Personnel for complete programme.
® 10% scholarship on Net Tuition Fee (after merit scholarship) to Alumni of Uttaranchal University (onlyin 1% year).

® 10% scholarship on Net Tuition Fee (after merit scholarship) to Sibling of Uttaranchal University (onlyin 1* year).

Note (2): If any student deposits his/her complete yearly Fee, in that case additional scholarship of 5% on Net Tuition
Fee (after merit scholarship) will be provided for 1" year only.

Note (3): The Net Tuition Fee for the programme will increase by 5% per annum from 2™ year onwards. It will be
applicable to both All India and State Quota students.

One Time Payable Charges in 1% Semester (INR)

Admission Fee Enrolment Fee Caution Money
(Refundable after completion of programme)

6,000 2,000 2,000

Other Charges Per Semester (INR)

Examination Fee Library Fee Student Welfare Online Student
Fee Information Fee

4,600 800 750 1,500 7,650

Optional Fee (INR)

Hostel & Mess Fee Single Bed Double Bed Triple Bed | Four Bed
® Rent & other Fee per Academic Year 75,000 55,000 47,000 42,000
® Mess Fee per Academic Year 40,500 40,500 40,500 40,500
® Laundry Fee per Academic Year 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500
® Hostel Security Fee (Refundable after completion of the session) 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000
Total Amount 1,20,000 1,00,000 92,000 87,000

® Transportation Fee for Doiwala Route per Academic Year 22,000

® Transportation Fee for Other Routes per Academic Year 20,000
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